House Amendment 8340

PAG LIN	
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Amend Senate File 2278, as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as follows: <u>#1.</u> Page 23, line 34, by striking the words <area education director_> and inserting the following: <<u>area education director</u>>. <u>#2.</u> Page 24, line 2, by striking the words <<u>or a</u>> and inserting the following: <<u>during such term of</u> office or employment. An area education agency director, officer, or teacher shall not act as an agent for school textbooks or school supplies in any transaction with a>. <u>#3.</u> Page 24, by striking lines 3 and 4 and inserting the following: <<u>member of the area</u> education agency or with any school district located within the area education agency during such term of office or employmentτ_{-}> <u>#4.</u> Page 24, line 5, by striking the words <and any> and inserting the following: <<u>and any Any</u>>.</and </area
1 18 1 19 1 20	<u>#5.</u> Page 24, line 8, by striking the words < <u>in</u>
1 21 1 22 1 23 1 24 1 25	

-1-